SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

HYUNDAI
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G4EK
D4FA
G4ED
G4EE
G3LE
G3LE, G3LF
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G4NA
G4NH, G4NA
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G4NB
G4FG
D4FB
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G3LC
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D4FC
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MAC 8211

01/08
11/05
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10/15
06/11
09/10
02/16
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01/19
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09/15
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G3LE
G4LC
GALF
G3LE, G3LF
G3LF, G3LE
G4KH
G4LK
GALG
G4F)
G3LC
G3LC
G3LC
GALD
G3LC
G4LD
D4FB
D4FB
D4FE
D4FE
D4FB
D4FE
D4FB
G4FC
G4FD
G4FD
G4FA
G4FA
G4LC
G4LC
G4FA
G4FD
G4FA

G4FG, G4AFC

08/20
11/14
08/20
08/20
08/20
07/17
03/20
06/20
01/15
03/20
06/17
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11/16
11/16
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08/18
09/18
11/05
06/06
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01/15
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01/13
01/12
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KIA
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WRANGLER
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
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CEE'D
CEE'D
CEE'D
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CEE'D

G4FC
G4FC
G4FC
G4LC
G4FD
D4FB
D4FB
D4FC
D4FB
D4FC
D4FB
D4FB
D4FC
D4FB
D4FB
G4LD
G3LC, G3LE
G3LC, G3LE
G3LC, G3LE
G4LC
G4LC
EBH
D4FD
D4FD
D4FD
G4FD
G4NC
G4FD
G4FD
G4FA
GAFA
G4FA

G4LC

12/11
06/12
11/16
05/15
05/15
06/12
12/11
06/12
01/15
12/11
11/11
12/14
05/13
11/15
05/13
06/17
03/17
06/17
11/16
03/17
11/16
11/17
03/13
07/15
04/15
03/13
03/13
09/12
05/12
09/12
05/12
04/15
04/15



CEE'D G4FC 01/13

CEE'D G4FC 11/14
CEE'D G4FD 04/15
CEE'D D4FB 07/12
CEE'D D4FB 09/12
CEE'D D4FB 07/15
CEE'D D4FB 05/12
CEE'D D4FC 04/15
CEE'D D4FC 09/12
CEE'D D4FC 05/12
CEE'D D4FB 03/13
CEE'D G3LC 07/15
CEE'D G3LC 04/15
CEE'D G4FJ 06/13
CEED GA4F) 10/18
CEED G4LC 03/18
CEED G4LC 12/18
CEED G4FG 03/18
CEED G4FG 05/18
CEED G4LD 03/18
CEED G3LC 05/18
CEED G4LD 04/18
CEED G4LE 12/19
CEED D4FE 05/18
CEED D4FE 03/18
CEED D4FE 12/19
CEED G3LC, G3LE 05/18
CEED G3LC, G3LE 09/19
CEED G3LC, G3LE 03/18
CEED G3LC 03/18
CEED G4LH 01/21
CEED G4LC 04/18

CERATO G4FG 06/13



CERATO
PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO
PROCEED
PROCEED
PROCEED
PROCEED
PROCEED
PROCEED
XCEED
XCEED
XCEED
XCEED
XCEED
XCEED

XCEED

G4NA
G4F]
D4FB
G4LC
G4LC
G4FD
G4FA
G4FC
GA4FA
D4FB
D4FC
G3LC
G3LC, G3LE
G4LH
G4F)
G4LD
DAFE
DAFE
G4F)
D4FE
D4FE
GA4LE
GA4LD
G4LH

G3LC, G3LE

03/16
06/13
03/13
07/13
04/15
03/13
03/13
03/13
05/12
07/15
03/13
07/15
10/18
01/21
10/18
10/18
10/18
12/19
06/19
06/19
12/19
12/19
06/19
01/21
06/19



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AMC: HC8215

ASHIKA: 21HYH28

BLUE PRINT: ADA102527

BOSCH: 1987432204

DELPHI: TSP0325250

FEBI BILSTEIN: 106918

FILTRON: K1314

FRAM: CF11434

HENGST: E3902Li

HYUNDAI: 97133-1E000, 97133-1E100, 97133-2H000, 97133-2H001, S871332H001
JAPANPARTS: FAAHY28

KIA: S971332H001

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX447

MANN & HUMMEL: CU2331, CU24013
NIPPARTS: N1340511

VALEO: 715592

WIX: WP2046, WP2047



